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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/8/24 at
7:56:50 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Accident reported: moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

19  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

117,560  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTPF1CF1DKE63584
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
FLEX FUEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2013 2015 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo. 1 yr. 3 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 11,990/yr --- 9,296/yr

Last reported odometer reading 30,191 51,873 117,560

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/sBjvdgAZkndUKBYnJGDPCyRi0zGFZI7lOUcI3AWRueDig6e22ARcYCM1E74JMOCSX-3V_O9lJ2TxL-B7FXodK9UefqCfxW6ce70AprjBC5xjbceaBLC5HdSFDCaDGCPwnVa_lLNH4wgBednWHmGQzlGcxaRrIwKcqiKmxUm9QnTe4J-GLWCwbjAy3pSbTY5FWIpa3fNuVnTsIBX7bwAbeSZeGXqhKc67Mg64k3S6JvbWdSpjts_5qyLE1SKsTJQe5ZUvkPnNW4HWx2QFDcr8s1IaHmnEgSYxhxgsYWbBM-ShbqWJPHWXu_03aAGFvbCsd8yxcxPDksLX8AcZCAK-icCedwvG5mCnR9YIimhdDHpzAxXXJtDMRh1cvBlLn3owBVNvuGVU.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 06/22/2015.

Accident
Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

11,990 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/29/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/09/2013 Ontario Registration issued or renewed

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5cWYaxIhPx3C4ij0OMxwyorDTo27OBO0Fvc5ONw3qEmFPbkRCx94Gb_NXAyzTSL-7Q2N2sgO8OafC6dE7GbadhKT5-foY9lulBE_5XLu77MT55OVmRAzTTtx6icO5wRcbp0fUIpIpqldq4NcEm8icqE2KOzKmtgoTy30kIRsg-i2bRzrgQgASrN-hfsuPH_Yej5BkHVdVvjgZepGwkr2vRjNT36aGT67uSE7GLqLcbqarpuJi_Kyxe3Y30mI5IrvGD8lnFw9R-5JVqtpcViNic49Axy3mV6j7mBHFnE0zk9vp0_EvAqLcCZq4WtJUrWfqFtvDf_G28r2H4iYY98Kp---OCfysj7z6pdSIO1NDf5oz9K7D11jdGvRAH7xUJJ-hvjqoqfUxd2fwfk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/jF9Y1hWABR0xoHJ-33GHKCcFyMO96Sd8CktYgvDTKyF9biywXDb6UWeGA3t3SN54RF_NUzEtmZolG8v1ypog_l76PXn88EmBhNFFgZZf659FqZpoojLbusb5fzOPrW8oIDArN1hKyNG8aceKUjGz_Y3nzf3hDt0fhHYSVD3vaWFDqZtyMs3lhBU0UZSLg674KW1ST2GPXoTDYt4PZ5geZczXfNPR4zVPNH4OQ89FYlSaq1x3ey0htjvNG80ZzMxRBGiTtu5fBW6LZ563SzODF0L8dxbxA7uAqIvrmXun1UHyIkkN4k5SIEodswjOwVQooVRUU0B-QtC44AFqorIgPaRIEqQ8pi0zin_vnv0c2cAsHEKdVOypBIJB5NKz9-reS_lA27EkiOFThUU.cfx
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Ministry of
Transportation

First owner reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

05/10/2013 14 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 23 kilometers

11/01/2013 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

09/22/2014 17,525 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 28,204
kilometers

11/01/2014 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

06/22/2015 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported: moderate damage
with another motor vehicle
Damage to left front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

11/14/2015 30,191 Humberview Chevrolet
Etobicoke, ON
416-236-1011

4.3 / 5.0
6 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed
Odometer reported as 48,588
kilometers

-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

http://www.humberviewchevrolet.com/
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Owner 2
Purchased: 2015

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/17/2015 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/09/2015 Wrenchspinner.Inc
Etobicoke, ON
416-233-4671

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Wipers/washers checked
Safety inspection performed

11/16/2016 46,371 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 74,627
kilometers

12/01/2016 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/06/2016 48,833 Imperial Auto
Mississauga, ON
905-670-7995

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Windshield washer checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 78,589
kilometers

12/09/2016 Dixie Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-629-1300

Vehicle serviced

02/24/2017 51,744 Dixie Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-629-1300

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Odometer reported as 83,274
kilometers

03/01/2017 51,873 Imperial Auto
Mississauga, ON
905-670-7995

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced
Safety inspection performed
Odometer reported as 83,482
kilometers

Owner 3
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Commercial
Vehicle

9,296 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/13/2017 Ontario Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection

-
-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

http://www.dixieford.com/
http://www.dixieford.com/


2/8/24, 8:57 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD F-150 XL: 1FTPF1CF1DKE63584

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1FTPF1CF1DKE63584 5/9

Ministry of
Transportation

New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/13/2017 61,014 Imperial Auto
Mississauga, ON
905-670-7995

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Odometer reported as 98,193
kilometers

12/28/2017 65,532 Imperial Auto
Mississauga, ON
905-670-7995

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Thermostat replaced
Tail light assembly replaced
Air filter replaced
Windshield washer checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Cooling system checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Odometer reported as 105,464
kilometers

04/10/2019 77,722 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Odometer reported as 125,081
kilometers

05/07/2019 78,940 TF Auto Service & Sales
Cambridge, ON
519-650-5050

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
No-start/hard start condition checked
Odometer reported as 127,042
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

03/19/2020 90,639 Dixie Ford Sales Ltd
Mississauga, ON
905-629-1300

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 145,869
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/11/2021 98,860 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 159,100
kilometers

06/02/2021 100,967 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

http://www.dixieford.com/
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Odometer reported as 162,491
kilometers

09/08/2021 104,988 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Odometer reported as 168,962
kilometers

09/21/2021 105,978 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Lights checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Air system checked
Odometer reported as 170,555
kilometers

10/13/2021 106,056 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 170,681
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/20/2022 110,050 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 177,108
kilometers

09/19/2022 110,696 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Air system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 178,148
kilometers

10/12/2022 112,607 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 181,223
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/04/2023 115,838 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Lights checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Ignition system checked
Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 186,423
kilometers

07/31/2023 116,977 Service Facility Vehicle serviced
A/C and heating system checked
Odometer reported as 188,256
kilometers

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
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10/12/2023 117,560 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 189,194
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/8/24 at 7:56:50 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/8/24 7:56:50 AM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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